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DAY DATE TIME LOCATION 

Wednesday January 14 10:00 a.m. – 2:00 p.m. 
DMH 

550 S. Vermont Avenue, 
4th Floor Conference Room 

Wednesday February 11 10:00 a.m. – 2:00 p.m. 
DMH 

550 S. Vermont Avenue, 
4th Floor Conference Room 

Wednesday March 11 10:00 a.m. – 2:00 p.m. 
DMH 

550 S. Vermont Avenue, 
4th Floor Conference Room 

Wednesday April 08 10:00 a.m. – 2:00 p.m. 
DMH 

550 S. Vermont Avenue, 
4th Floor Conference Room 

Wednesday May 13 10:00 a.m. – 2:00 p.m. 
DMH 

550 S. Vermont Avenue, 
4th Floor Conference Room 

Wednesday June 10 10:00 a.m. – 2:00 p.m. 
DMH 

550 S. Vermont Avenue, 
4th Floor Conference Room 

Wednesday July 08 10:00 a.m. – 2:00 p.m. 
DMH 

550 S. Vermont Avenue, 
4th Floor Conference Room 

Wednesday August 12 10:00 a.m. – 2:00 p.m. 
DMH 

550 S. Vermont Avenue, 
4th Floor Conference Room 

Wednesday September 09 10:00 a.m. – 2:00 p.m. 
DMH 

550 S. Vermont Avenue, 
4th Floor Conference Room 

Wednesday October 14 10:00 a.m. – 2:00 p.m. 
DMH 

550 S. Vermont Avenue, 
4th Floor Conference Room 

Wednesday November 11 10:00 a.m. – 2:00 p.m. 
DMH 

550 S. Vermont Avenue, 
4th Floor Conference Room 

Wednesday December 09 10:00 a.m. – 2:00 p.m. 
DMH 

550 S. Vermont Avenue, 
4th Floor Conference Room 

* All meetings are held on the 2nd Wednesday of every month, unless otherwise noted 
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